

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Earthwork in excavation					
For Fdn of structure--					
--- as per tech. spec.					
Up to 3 Mtr Height					
419.702 M ³ @ vide TMB P No (37)					
@ Rs 125.00/M ³ Rs = 52,463=00					
(2) E/W in excavation					
For Fdn of structure--					
--- as per tech. spec.					
Up to 3 to 6 Mtr					
@ vide TMB P No (37)					
6.400 M ³ @ Rs 160.00/M ³ Rs = 1024=00					

(3) Providing & construction of temporary island--					
--- as per tech. spec.					
@ vide TMB P No (37)					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 217433.51/Each Rs = 434867=00					

(4) Providing service road etc all comp job--E/T					
@ vide TMB P No (37)					
45.33 MTR @ Rs 3411.00/MTR Rs = 154621=00					

(5) Bored cast in situ M-35					
Grade RCC pile excluding Reinforcement --- etc.					
@ vide TMB P No (38)					

	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area
(36.)	P/A Primer coat with bitumen emulsion SS-1 ---- as per tech. specs.				
	Qty vide TM/B PNo- (50)				
	846.75 m ² @ Rs 41.98/m ² Rs = 35547.00				
(37.)	P/A Tack coat with bitumen emulsion RS-1 - - - as per tech specs.				
	Qty vide TM/B PNo- (51)				
	846.75 m ² @ Rs 14.40/m ² Rs = 12193.00				
(38.)	P/L and rolling of close graded PMC				

thickness 20 mm ---					
as per tech specs.					
Qty vide TM/B PNo (ST)					
846.75 m ² @ Rs 200.44/m ²					
Rs = 169723.00					
(39)	Road marking with				
	hot applied thermo				
	plastic compound--				
	--- as per tech. specs.				
	Qty vide TM/B PNo (ST)				
42.00 m ² @ Rs 735.00/m ² Rs = 30870.00					
410	Rs = 2,62,00,947.00				
	/				

Continuation

